CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

CATALOG NUMBER:

PRODUCT NAME:

APPEARANCE:

COLORMETRIC ANALYSIS:

TEST TRUE™ NITRITE LINEARITY STANDARD KIT

LS5-1010

LOT NUMBER:

112025

EXP. DATE: 2026-05-31

TEST TRUE NITRITE LINEARITY STANDARD KIT

CLEAR, COLORLESS SOLUTIONS

USING OLYMPUS AU 480

ITEM TARGET SPECIFICATIONS
Nitrite 125 106.3 - 143.8
Nitrite 250 212.5-287.5
Nitrite 500 425 - 575
Nitrite 1000 850 - 1150
Nitrite 1500 1275-1725

Tervad S. Browm
Quality Control

RESULTS
113.25
231.34
480.97
1017.28
1585.40

11/20/2025

Date

Excel.COA.LS51010.112025

Axiom warrants that its products conform to the information contained in this

and other Axiom publications. Purchaser must determine the suitabilty of the

product for its particular use. See product insert for additional information.









